11.18日上午55吨以上超限运输车辆审批情况日报表
	序号
	车号
	车货总重（T）
	长（M）
	宽（M）
	高(M)
	轴荷分布
	通行路线
	监护情况
	通行证号
	通行时段
	办理时间
	办证点名称
	备注

	1
	陕 AE0401
	85
	20
	3.1
	4.3
	10+20+3*20
	西安香王-禹门口-省界（绕城、京昆）
	发告知单
	0465519
	11.18-11.23
	11.18
	省公路局
	李练兵

	2
	陕AE8843
	95
	24
	3.7
	4.7
	10+20+4*20
	西安香王-商南-省界（绕城、沪陕）
	发告知单
	0468046
	11.18-11.23
	11.18
	省公路局
	孙二位
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